Tulare Agri Center - JR Productions (Tulare, CA) - 10/19/2024

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 29 teams

Total
Cattle
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14

6 Handicap - 38 teams

Total
Time
95.29
95.29
08.13
08.13
102.85
102.85
105.07
105.07
108.26
108.26
113.87
113.87
114.77
114.77
51.55

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10

Last Name  First Name
Gaiser Sue
Lionudakis Sierra
Gaiser Sue
Micucci Cara
Howid Marley
Micucci Cara
Brummett Savannah
Meissonnier  September
Fowler Casey
Howid Marley
Gaiser Sue
Meissonnier  September
Last Name  First Name
Kliest Anna
Lionudakis Sierra
Jones Chance
Lionudakis Sierra
Gaiser Sue
Micucci Cara
Brummett Savannah
Gaiser Sue
Haase Aleta
Jones Chance
Brummett Savannah
Micucci Cara
Meissonnier  September
Zylstra John
Kliest Anna

Amount
Won
$348.00
$348.00
$232.00
$232.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$380.00
$380.00
$228.00
$228.00
$152.00
$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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8 51.55
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# 8 Handicap - 42 teams

Total
Time
93.57
93.57
108.91
108.91
100.33
100.33
100.49
100.49
104.28
104.28
108.54
108.54
96.31
96.31
103.47
103.47
44.63
44.63

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
15
15
15
15
10
10

Mott

Last Name

Fowler
Rennie
Gaiser
Zylstra
Kliest
Rennie
Meissonnier
Morton
Hochstetler
Meissonnier
Rennie
Taylor
Zylstra
Zylstra
Fowler
Morton
Mcneil
Morton

All Levels Handicap - 13 teams

Total
Time
93.94
93.94
103.69
103.69
106.97
106.97

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
17
17
17
17

Last Name

Meissonnier
Rennie
Morton

Mott
Gaiser
Mott

Western Heritage 3&Below - 21 teams

Placing i?rfi

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Denise

First Name

Casey
Tessa
Sue
John
Anna
Tessa
September
Bobbie
Marcus
September
Tessa
Collette
Lynn
John
Casey
Bobbie
Jacqueline
Bobbie

First Name

September
Tessa
Bobbie
Denise
Sue
Denise

First Name

$0.00

Amount
Won

$630.00
$630.00
$378.00
$378.00
$252.00
$252.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$260.00

$260.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

0.5

Points
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0.5
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Points



112.14
112.14
114.55
114.55
117.1
117.1
115
115
96.78
96.78
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15
15
14
14
12
12
11
11
10
10

Jones
Lionudakis
Kliest

Meissonnier

Alvarez
Hochstetler
Brummett
Jones
Kristjanson

Meissonnier

Western Heritage All Levels - 13 teams

101.9

Tulare Agri Center - JR Productions (Tulare, CA) - 10/20/2024

Total
Cattle
17
17
17
17
16
16

Last Name

Morton
Mott
Gaiser
Mott
Kliest
Mott

Chance
Sierra
Anna

September
Bri
Marcus
Savannah

Chance
Karen

September

First Name

Bobbie
Denise
Sue
Denise
Anna
Denise

Sun # 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 21 teams

Total
Time
88.14
88.14
91.38
91.38
101.74
101.74
101.98
101.98
116.02
116.02

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Lionudakis
Redmond
Kliest
Micucci
Alvarez
Mora
Coe
Gaiser
Hochstetler
Micucci

Sun # 6 Handicap - 26 teams

First Name

Sierra
Cheryl
Anna
Cara
Bri
Eric
Maci
Sue
Marcus
Cara

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$260.00

$260.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total
Time
97.21
97.21
103.78
103.78
104.9
104.9
108.98
108.98
99.13
99.13
107.1
107.1

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17

Last Name

Coe
Redmond
Micucci
Redmond
Micucci
Mott
Jones
Mott
Coe
Sickels
Lionudakis
Micucci

Sun # 8 Handicap - 43 teams

Total
Time
98.46
98.46
104.72
104.72
91.71
91.71
105.6
105.6
109.8
109.8
92.88
92.88
42.74
42.74
43.51
43.51
45.73
45.73

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
17
17
13
13
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Coe
Hochstetler
Akery
Akery
Gaiser
Rennie
Akery
Gaiser
Brown
Rennie
Akery
Akery
Akery
Nichols
Kliest
Mott
Mott
Rennie

First Name

Maci
Cheryl
Cara
Cheryl
Cara
Denise
Chance
Denise
Maci
Phyllis
Sierra
Cara

First Name

Maci
Marcus
Jessica

Allie

Sue

Tessa

Ronnie
Sue

Mike

Tessa

Stacy

Allie

Allie

Bill

Anna
Denise
Denise

Tessa

Amount
Won

$312.00
$312.00
$208.00
$208.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$645.00
$645.00
$387.00
$387.00
$258.00
$258.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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Sun All Levels Handicap - 46 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
76.36
76.36
88.76
88.76
90.47
90.47
81.78
81.78
91.07
91.07
89.5
89.5
34.01
34.01
34.52
34.52
35.77
35.77
37.12
37.12

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
17
17
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Gaiser
Tehee
Mcneil
Zylstra
Haase
Heredia
Mott
Tehee
Jones
Zylstra
Hochstetler
Wessler
Mott
Zylstra
Gaiser
Rennie
Coe
Haase
Brown
Mcneil

First Name

Sue
Mika
Jacqueline
Lynn
Aleta
Mikelle
Denise
Mika
Chance
Lynn
Marcus
Judy
Denise
Lynn
Sue
Tessa
Maci
Aleta
Mike
Jacqueline

Sun Western Heritage 3 and below - 20 teams
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Total
Cattle
20
20
18
18
17
17
16
16

Last Name

Hochstetler
Lionudakis
Jones
Kliest
Mott
Sickels
Hochstetler
Sickels

First Name

Marcus
Sierra
Chance
Anna
Denise
Phyllis
Marcus
Phyllis

Amount
Won

$368.00
$368.00
$276.00
$276.00
$184.00
$184.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points

4
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5
5

112.42
112.42

15
15

Alvarez

Sickels

Bri
Phyllis

Sun Western Heritage All Levels - 22 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
91.93
91.93
103.73
103.73
107.29
107.29
100.84
100.84
109.45
109.45

Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
17
17
16
16
16
16

Last Name

Mott
Rennie
Gaiser
Kovac
Gaiser
Mcneil
Gaiser
Rennie
Gaiser

Heredia

First Name

Denise
Tessa
Sue
Toni
Sue
Jacqueline
Sue
Tessa
Sue
Mikelle

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

4
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